
Letter of Intent

· Name of Company	 SLA Management, Inc.

· Company Website Address   www.slamgmt.com

· Points of contact for Proposal

	 Brian Albertson, President & CEO  
	 b.albertson@slamgmt.com  
	 407-930-9342

	 Jacob Clifton, Chief Operating Officer 
	 j.clifton@slamgmt.com  
	 727-735-2215  

· Years of Experience in  Florida	 20

· Years of Experience with LWCS	 10

· �Number of public K–12 schools  
currently servicng in Florida   	 104

· School-Based Florida References

Tina Skubal  ·  Administrative Assistant/
Student Records, Imagine Schools at  
South Vero  ·  (954) 907-2442 
Tina.skubal@imagineschools.com

Danielle Ockman  ·  Director of School 
Operations, Franklin Academy Sunrise 
Campus  ·  (754) 206-0850 
ockman.danielle@franklin-academy.org

Corinne Baez  ·  Principal, Keys Gate  
Charter School  ·  (305) 230-1616 
cbaez@keyscharter.org 

Kevin Warren  ·  Principal, Discovery 
Academy  ·  (863) 295-5978 
kevin.warren@discoveryacademy.org

custom school
foodservice

solutions

SLA MANAGEMENT, INC. · 3217 CORRINE DRIVE, ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32803 · 407-740-7677 · WWW.SLAMGMT.COM

November 10, 2021� PREPARED FOR LAKE WALES CHARTER SCHOOLS, INC.

Dear Lake Wales Charter Schools, Inc. Family,

We are excited at the prospect of continuing to fulfill the school foodservice needs for Lake Wales 
Charter Schools, Inc. We do intend to provide a proposal, meeting the guidelines specified in your RFP. 

We believe SLA Management is best positioned to serve Lake Wales Charter Schools, Inc. As you know, 
SLA Management is a Florida-based company, headquartered in Orlando. All SLA does is serve K–12 
schools of choice. From our origins in Orlando, we have grown to now serve 225 schools across 9 states. 
We are recognized as one of the nation’s 50 largest school foodservice companies by Food Management 
magazine. Nobody understands the foodservice needs of Florida’s schools of choice better than SLA. We 
have the systems and infrastructure in place to provide A+ service to Lake Wales Charter Schools, Inc., 
now and in the future. We are proud to have been a part of the Lake Wales Charter Schools community 
for the past 10 years and look forward to the opportunity to build our relationship further. 

Sincerely your SLA family,

Brian Albertson
President & CEO

Jacob Clifton
Chief Operating Officer


